
direct glare from the light source. Features with plastic snap-on 

for good upward light distribution and greater aesthetic 
appeal.

Suitable for indoor application, corridor, staircase, walkway, lift 
lobby and retails shop.

Mounting

Housing Material

Coating

Light Source

Input Voltage

Power Factor

Ingress Protection

Surface

Cold Rolled Steel

Epoxy Polyester Powder

SJLITE ECO Glass Tube HO

240V~, 50Hz

>0.9

IP20

Class I

Wide Choice of di�user type
for selection

Features Application

SONIC

Luminaire Product Description

*Dimming Option Fixed Output

Control

Wiring Diagram

ECO

Acrylic (Prismatic) Acrylic (Opal) Acrylic (Clear)
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1
2
1
2

ECO SD 1A 120
ECO SD 2A 220
ECO SD 1C 140
ECO SD 2C 240

620
625

1228
1234

58

66
120
66

120

41

92
102
92

102

Model No. No. Of Lamp L(mm) W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm) H1(mm)L1(mm)

630
635

1238
1244

Dimension

A (2ft)

C (4ft)

ECO SD

Model Quantity Of Tube Length Of Tube
E C O  S D  1 A  1 2 0 E C O  S D 1 A 1 2 0

Order Reference

Order Information

1

2

REV02_012026


